WARRANTY DEED ULLINOIS STATUTORY	FFICIAL	C	3325348330
ILLINOIS STATE TORY		D#1	1220534033 Fee: 5

Mail to: Marthy de Lope Rodugue 6313 W 5978 St. 2 Chicago F C	Doc#: 1330534033 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/01/2013 09:28 AM Pg: 1 of 2			
Name & Address of Taxpayer:  Martha De Lopez Rodriguez				
6313 W. 59th St.				
Chicago, IL 60638				
	(Space for Recorder's Use)			
THE GRANTOR(S), Gabriel Azuara, a singl	le woman			
of the City of Chicago	, County of COOK	State of Illinois		
for and in consideration of \$10.00 (Ten)	, county of cook	DOLLARS		
and other good and valuable consideration, in head THE GRANTEE(S), Martha De Lopez Rodrig	uez	Γ(S) to		
(Grantee's Address) 6313 W. 59th St., Chicago, of the City of Chicago	Cour's of COOK	State of Illinois		
in the form of ownership: fee simple	, coars of cook	State of Timios		
all interest in the following described real estate s	ituated in the Court of COOK	, in the State of Illinois to wit:		
WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 17, ↑ TOWNSHIP 38 MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF THE INDIA THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWE	ANA HARBOR BELT RAILKOAD	(EXCEPT THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF		
(NOTE: If additional space hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and Permanent Index Number(s): 19-17-301-022-0000		on Laws of the State of Illinois.		
Property Address: 6313 W. 59th St., Chicago, II	_ 60638			

1330534033 Page: 2 of 2

Dated this Dated this	CHAL	COF	ΣΥ	
(Se		Gabriela Azua	———	a 100 (Sea
(Se	al)			(0)
(NOTE: Please type	or print names b	pelow all signa	tures.)	(Seal
STATE OF ILLINOIS				
COUNTY OF COOK ) ss				
I, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County, Gabriela Azuara	in the State afore	esaid, DO HEF	REBY CERTIFY T	HAT
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose na in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed, seale for the uses and purposes therein sat forth, including the relative under my hand and notarial seal this 244	me(s) subscribed and delivered ease and waiver day of	to the foregoing the said instruction of the right of	ing instrument, app ment as his/her/the homestead.	eared before me this day ir free and voluntary act
(Seal)  OFFICIAL SEAL		My commis	sion expires: 2	Notary Public
PAOLA RODRIGUEZ  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/15/14	REAL ES	TATE TRA		10/20/00
Section of the control of the section of the sectio	SALE OF		CHICAGO:	10/30/2013
			CTA:	\$637.50 \$355.00
			TOTAL .	\$255.00 \$892.50
	19-17-:	301-022-000	21201306016022	\$54   25P8R2
	соок	CO	UNTY / ILLINOIS	S TRANSFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer:			() ~ c	r
Theresa L. Panzica	5-4		er nrovisions of Par	
Theresa L. Panzica LLC	REAL	ESTATE TRA		10/30/2013
2510 W. Irving Park			COOK ILLINOIS:	\$42.50
Chicago, II 60618		ノマシ	TOTAL:	\$85.00 \$127.50
	19	-17-301 <b>-</b> 022-000	0   20130601602454	

<sup>\*\*</sup> This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).